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Pattern Name: #35139

Designed By: Sandra E. Kuck
Company : Dimensions
Fabric: Aida 18, White

Mother's_Joy

216w X 216h Stitches

Size: 18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

30.48w X 30.48h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

N BEmNEEEEEECC > @LEREEENEN) & XN

O 8 O 000 OJOEIEEEERfOEddiafeeiiiEee.
@ d ® & @

[ie]
[ = T N = N =R VN CECE SRS SR SE C CE NN SE SR SR SE SN CE SN SRS E SR S S CE SN SRS SR N

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

310
317
334
340
341
352
353
400
414
415
434
435
739
744
754
758
775
819
827
839
918
938
977
3328
3721
3823
3827
White
762
white
754
758
819
ecru
819
945
754
762
758
3864
341
754

Black

Pewter Gray

Baby Blue-MD

Blue Violet-MD
Blue Violet-LT
Coral-LT

Peach
Mahogany-DK

Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown—-LT

Brown-VY LT
Tan-UL VY LT
Yellow-Pale
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Baby Pink-LT
Blue-VY LT

Beige Brown-DK
Red Copper-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Golden Brown-LT
Salmon-DK

Shell Pink-DK
Yellow-UL Pale
Golden Brown-Pale
White

Pearl Gray-VY LT
White

Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Baby Pink-LT

Ecru

Baby Pink-LT
Tawny

Peach-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Terra Cotta-VY LT
Mocha Beige-LT
Blue Violet-LT
Peach-LT

Color

B B 4 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
O 4 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
] [e] 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
[ | | 5 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
O (o] 4 DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
[l 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT
= Z 5 DMC 926 Gray Green-MD
] [o] 3 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
O (4] 4 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
u B 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
3 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
u E 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
3 DMC 310 Black
2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
B 2 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
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Mother's_Joy

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
H = 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
2 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
H o 2 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
3 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
H W 2 DMC 926 Gray Green-MD
3 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK
O B 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
1 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
O 1 DMC 754 Peach-LT
Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 2] 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
[l 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
O 1 DMC white White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
] 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT
[] 2 DMC White White
Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O e 2
0 e 3

DMC
DMC

415
3747

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Pearl Gray
Blue Violet-VY LT

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ 1 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK
B e 1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
B 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
[ | 1 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
B e 1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
B e 1 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
B e 1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
[ | 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
B = 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
B = 1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
[ 1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
[]| =— 1 DMC White White
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